Ordonnanzgewehrrunde 2020

|Mannschaftswertung

Verein

1 KKS Stebbach 1
2 KKS Stebbach 2
3 TV Epfenbach

4 SSV Helmstadt 1
5 SG Eppingen

6 SV Neckarbischofsheim

7 SV Zuzenhausen

8 KKS Sulzfeld 1

9 SSV Helmstadt 2
10 KKS Reihen 1
11 KKS Sulzfeld 2
12 KKS Reihen 2

Einzelwertung

Name

1 Kleiner Michael

2 Romig Giinter

3 Hoffmann Marcel

4 Hopp Marko

5 Dischinger Tim

6 Irro Jiirgen

7 Dieffenbacher Felix

8 Braun Werner

9 Horvath, Michael
10 Schertlen Armin
11 Abad Nestor
12 Bommer Edgar
13 Gebhard Andreas
14 Kupsch Markus

Verein

KKS Stebbach

KKS Stebbach

SSV Helmstadt

KKS Stebbach

KKS Stebbach

TV Epfenbach

SG Eppingen

TV Epfenbach

KKS Sulzfeld

KKS Stebbach

SV Neckarbischofsheim
SV Neckarbischofsheim
SG Eppingen

SV Zuzenhausen

Ringzahl
1.Wettkampf

555
539
532
541
513
516
517
501
481
463
440
463

Ringzahl
1.Wettkampf

189
189
187
182
184
183
179
182
184
175
174
171
181
176

2.Wettkampf

569
541
543
531
540
531
517
525
533
489
474
449

2.Wettkampf

196
186
186
189
184
185
189
178
175
183
183
185
174
178

3.Wettkampf

3.Wettkampf

4. Wettkampf

4.Wettkampf

5.Wettkampf

5.Wettkampf

6.Wettkampf

6.Wettkampf

Gesamt

Gesamt

1124
1080
1075
1072
1053
1047
1034
1026
1014

952

914

912

385
375
373
371
368
368
368
360
359
358
357
356
355
354

Schnitt

562,0
540,0
537,5
536,0
526,5
523,5
517,0
513,0
507,0
476,0
457,0
456,0

Schnitt

192,5
187,5
186,5
185,5
184,0
184,0
184,0
180,0
179,5
179,0
178,5
178,0
177,5
177,0



15 KreB Michael

16 Gorny Holger

17 Schmitt Leo

18 Hirsch Johann

19 Stadler Dominik

20 Gaukel Uwe

21 Reinhard Heiko

22 Semmler Bodo

23 Landgraf, Hans-Ulrich
24 Zibuschka Andreas
25 Leutz Steffen

26 Kniill Lukas

27 Kullmann Holger
28 Frentzel Markus
29 Greiner Adolf

30 Wick Marco

31 Neurath Matthias
32 Meergraf Alexander
33 Fodi Giinter

34 Uhler Reinhold

35 Weil Ulrich

36 Uhler Giinter

37 Braun Thomas

38 Hoffmann Uwe

39 Kraft Rolans

40 Maurer Alexanmder
41 Schendel Peter

42 Schiitz Wilhelm

43 Meergraf Hermann
44 Fundis Fabian

45 Kirbus Klaus

46 Rasig Matthias

47 Rasig, Mathias

48 Miihling Matthias
49 Busch Lars

50 Remm Peter

51 Streib Martin

SV Zuzenhausen
KKS Stebbach
TV Epfenbach
SSV Helmstadt
SSV Helmstadt

SV Neckarbischofsheim

KKS Reihen

SG Eppingen
KKS Reihen

SSV Helmstadt
SSV Helmstadt
SSV Helmstadt
SSV Helmstadt
KKS Reihen

SV Zuzenhausen
SV Zuzenhausen
TV Epfenbach
KKS Sulzfeld
KKS Sulzfeld
KKS Reihen

KKS Sulzfeld
KKS Reihen

SSV Helmstadt
SSV Helmstadt
KKS Sulzfeld

TV Epfenbach
KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach
KKS Sulzfeld
KKS Sulzfeld
KKS Reihen

SV Zuzenhausen
KKS Reihen

KKS Reihen

KKS Stebbach
KKS Sulzfeld

SV Zuzenhausen

177
175
167
160
161
171
163
153
163
168
147
160
157
166
164
153
153
143
157
148
151
134
186

162
161
160

153
152
147
146

170
172
180
180
174
163
171
177
165
158
179
164
166
154
156
164
164
173
158
164
156
124

179
177
175

160
160
159

131

347
347
347
340
335
334
334
330
328
326
326
324
323
320
320
317
317
316
315
312
307
258
186
179
177
175
162
161
160
160
160
159
153
152
147
146
131

173,5
173,5
173,5
170,0
167,5
167,0
167,0
165,0
164,0
163,0
163,0
162,0
161,5
160,0
160,0
158,5
158,5
158,0
157,5
156,0
153,5
129,0
186,0
179,0
177,0
175,0
162,0
161,0
160,0
160,0
160,0
159,0
153,0
152,0
147,0
146,0
131,0



